
These events are all in
addition to the regular
activities organised by

your care teams and the
Wellbeing Co-ordinators.

Family and friends are
welcome along too,
please let Reception

know if you would like to
attend.

If you have any questions
please ask your team or
check with Reception.

APRIL/MAY/JUNE
2024

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
CARE RESIDENTS & FAMILIES



Upcoming Events
in April

SM T W T F S

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

1

Monday 1st
10:30am
The Pavilion

Golf Course Opening
Activities on the golf
course with the Health
& Wellbeing Team

Thursday 4th
10am-1pm
The Orangery

Pop Up Shop
With Lesley Austin, A
little teapot.

Tuesday 9th
6:30pm-7:30pm
The Restaurant

A Performance By
NoAddedSugar! Choir 

Wednesday 10th
6:30pm
The Restaurant

Pie Restaurant Night
Please contact the
Orangery to book

Wednesday 17th
2pm-4pm
The Vision Room

Care Service Tea
Dance
Join the wellbeing co-
ordinators for an
afternoon tea dance

Saturday 20th
10am-2pm
The Restaurant/Vision
Room

Spring Shopping Event
A selection of stallholders,
an Estée Lauder beauty
demonstration (11:30am),
and a talk by local author
(1pm)

Wednesday 24th
6:30pm
The Restaurant 

Thai Restaurant
Night
Please contact the
Orangery to book

Thursday 25th
2:30pm
Vision Room/£5pp

Guest Speaker
Join EE for an
information session
packed full of tech tips
and advice



SM T W T F S

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

31

Thursday 2nd
10am-1pm
The Orangery

Pop Up Shop
With Jean Rowland
cards and gifts

Saturday 11th May
12pm-4pm
The Pavilion

Dog Show
A series of dog shows,
refreshments & stalls

Monday 13th-
Sunday 19th

Dementia Action
Week
Various activities
throughout the week.
Coffee morning hosted
by Middleton Oaks at
10am in the Restaurant
on Friday 17th

Wednesday 15th
6:30pm
The Restaurant

Spanish Restaurant
Night
Please contact the
Orangery to book

Monday 20th
12pm-2pm
Outside Gardens

Teddy Bear’s Picnic
A get together with the
local nursery children &
picnic boxes for residents

Wednesday 29th 
6:30pm 
The Restaurant 

Stir Fry Restaurant
Night 
Please contact the
Orangery to book

Thursday 30th
2:30pm
Vision Room/£5pp

Guest Speaker 
Join Simon from Northdale
Horticulture for a talk on
the work and history of the
Northdale Nursery

Upcoming Events
in May



Thursday 6th 
10am-1pm
The Orangery

Pop Up Shop
With FM Fragrances

Saturday 8th
7pm
£10pp

Beatles Night
Join the ‘Day Trippers’
for an evening of
acoustic songs from
1962 to 1970

Friday 14th
2pm-3:15pm
The Pavilion

Care Service Sports Day
An afternoon of fun,
games and friendly
competition

Sunday 16th
1pm
The Restaurant

Father’s Day Lunch 
Please contact the
Orangery to book

Thursday 20th June
10am-4pm
The Restaurant

David Nieper Pop-up
Shop and Talks
(10:30am & 2pm)
Fashion Show TBC

Monday 24th-Sunday
30th
Time and Dates TBC

Care Home Open Week-
Community Walk
Join us for a Community
walk to celebrate care
home open week

Monday 24th
2:30pm-4pm
Care Services

Pony Therapy
A therapy pony will be
visiting all services
between the above
times

Wednesday 26th 
6:30pm
The Restaurant

Asian Restaurant
Night
Please contact the
Orangery to book

Thursday 27th, 
2:30pm
Vision Room/£5pp

Guest Speaker TBC

SM T W T F S

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

28 29 30

Upcoming Events
in June


