CARE RESIDENTS & FAMILIES

APRIL/MAY/JUNE 2024

These events are all in addition to the regular activities organised by your care teams and the Wellbeing Co-ordinators.

Family and friends are welcome along too, please let Reception know if you would like to attend.

If you have any questions please ask your team or check with Reception.





м	т	W	т	F	S	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Monday 1st 10:30am The Pavilion Golf Course Opening Activities on the golf course with the Health & Wellbeing Team	Thursday 4th 10am-1pm The Orangery Pop Up Shop With Lesley Austin, A little teapot.	Tuesday 9th 6:30pm-7:30pm The Restaurant A Performance By NoAddedSugar! Choir
Wednesday 10th 6:30pm The Restaurant	Wednesday 17th 2pm-4pm The Vision Room	Saturday 20th 10am-2pm The Restaurant/Vision Room
Pie Restaurant Night Please contact the Orangery to book	Care Service Tea Dance Join the wellbeing co- ordinators for an afternoon tea dance	Spring Shopping Event A selection of stallholders, an Estée Lauder beauty demonstration (11:30am), and a talk by local author (1pm)
Wednesday 24th 6:30pm The Restaurant	Thursday 25th 2:30pm Vision Room/£5pp	
Thai Restaurant Night Please contact the Orangery to book	Guest Speaker Join EE for an information session packed full of tech tips and advice	

UPCOMING EVENTS

in May

M	т	W	т	F	S	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Thursday 2nd 10am-1pm The Orangery

Pop Up Shop With Jean Rowland cards and gifts

Wednesday 15th 6:30pm The Restaurant

Spanish Restaurant Night

Please contact the Orangery to book Monday 20th 12pm-2pm Outside Gardens

Saturday 11th May

A series of dog shows,

refreshments & stalls

12pm-4pm

Dog Show

The Pavilion

Teddy Bear's Picnic A get together with the local nursery children & picnic boxes for residents

Thursday 30th 2:30pm Vision Room/£5pp

Guest Speaker Join Simon from Northdale Horticulture for a talk on the work and history of the Northdale Nursery Monday 13th-Sunday 19th

Dementia Action Week

Various activities throughout the week. Coffee morning hosted by Middleton Oaks at 10am in the Restaurant on Friday 17th

Wednesday 29th 6:30pm The Restaurant

Stir Fry Restaurant Night

Please contact the Orangery to book

Thursday 30t

UPCOMING in June		4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30
Thursday 6th 10am-1pm The Orangery Pop Up Shop With FM Fragrances	Saturday 8th 7pm £10pp Beatles Night Join the 'Day Tripper for an evening of acoustic songs from 1962 to 1970	Friday 14th 2pm-3:15pm The Pavilion Care Service Sports Day An afternoon of fun, games and friendly competition					
Sunday 16th 1pm The Restaurant Father's Day Lunch Please contact the Orangery to book	Thursday 20th Jun 10am-4pm The Restaurant David Nieper Pop- Shop and Talks (10:30am & 2pm)	Monday 24th-Sunday 30th Time and Dates TBC Care Home Open Week- Community Walk Join us for a Community walk to celebrate care home open week					
	Fashion Show TBC					care	. y

Μ

т

W

т

F

S

S